THE DATASHEET OF
RC1587M15T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Pentium is a registered trademark of Intel Corporation. REV. 1.5 1/12/01
Features
• Fast transient response
• Low dropout voltage at up to 3A

system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
RC1587M TO-263
RC1587MC TO-263 center cut
RC1587T TO-220
RC1587D TO-252
RC1587M-1.5 TO-263
RC1587MC-1.5 TO-263 center cut
RC1587T-1.5 TO-220
RC1587D-1.5 TO-252
RC1587M-3.3 TO-263
RC1587MC-3.3 TO-263 center cut
RC1587T-3.3 TO-220
RC1587D-3.3 TO-252
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View RC1587M15T on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management